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Table DS1. Ethnic breakdown of all women screened in the study and associated prevalence 
rates for postnatal depression and personality dysfunction 
 

Ethnic group Sample size 
n (%) 

Prevalence 
postnatal depression 

(%) 

Prevalence  
personality dysfunction  

(%) 
White population: 

White British 
White Irish 
White Other 

 
 

BME population: 
 

Mixed: White/Black 
Caribbean 

Mixed: White/Black 
African 

Mixed: White and 
Asian 

Mixed: Other 
 

Asian: Indian 
Asian: Pakistani 

Asian: Bangladeshi 
Asian: Other 

 
Black: Caribbean 

Black: African 
Black: Other 

 
Chinese 
Other 

 
 
 

771 (34.1) 
31 (1.4) 

238 (10.5) 
 
 
 
 

50 (2.2) 
 

20 (0.9) 
 

6 (0.3) 
 

25 (1.1) 
 

37 (1.6) 
15 (0.7) 
13 (0.6) 
39 (1.7) 

 
379 (16.8) 
527 (23.3) 
35 (1.5) 

 
18 (0.8) 
58 (2.6) 

 

 
 
 

2.5 
6.5 
13.5 

 
 
 
 

10 
 

10 
 

17 
 
4 
 

2.7 
6.7 
7.7 
2.6 

 
5.5 
5.3 
8.6 

 
0 

10.3 
 
 

 
 
 

10.9 
13.5 
14.7 

 
 
 
 

18 
 

30 
 

16.7 
 

16 
 

13.5 
20 
7.7 
5.1 

 
16.4 
15.7 
11.4 

 
22.2 
24.2 

 
 

BME, Black and minority ethnic. 
 


