Data supplement to:

Du Preez et al. Differential effects of ethnic density on the risk of postnatal depression and personality dysfunction. *Br J Psychiatry* doi: 10.1192/bjp.bp.114.148874

Table DS1. Ethnic breakdown of all women screened in the study and associated prevalence rates for postnatal depression and personality dysfunction

Ethnic group	Sample size	Prevalence	Prevalence
	n (%)	postnatal depression	personality dysfunction
		(%)	(%)
White population:			
William In the I			
White British	771 (34.1)	2.5	10.9
White Irish	31 (1.4)	6.5	13.5
White Other	238 (10.5)	13.5	14.7
BME population:			
Divid population.			
Mixed: White/Black	50 (2.2)	10	18
Caribbean	50 (2.2)	10	10
Mixed: White/Black	20 (0.9)	10	30
African	20 (0.7)	10	30
Mixed: White and	6 (0.3)	17	16.7
Asian	0 (0.5)	1,	10.7
Mixed: Other	25 (1.1)	4	16
	25 (111)	·	
Asian: Indian	37 (1.6)	2.7	13.5
Asian: Pakistani	15 (0.7)	6.7	20
Asian: Bangladeshi	13 (0.6)	7.7	7.7
Asian: Other	39 (1.7)	2.6	5.1
	, ,		
Black: Caribbean	379 (16.8)	5.5	16.4
Black: African	527 (23.3)	5.3	15.7
Black: Other	35 (1.5)	8.6	11.4
Ch.:			
Chinese	18 (0.8)	0	22.2
Other	58 (2.6)	10.3	24.2

BME, Black and minority ethnic.